
Gyldig: 19.08.2019 - 05.01.2020 tel: 777 88 777 / www.tromskortet.no

Mandag - Fredag 

DX67 DX67 DX67 DX67 DX67 DX67 DX67 DX67 DX67 DX67 DX67 DX67 DX67 DX67 DX67 DX67 DX67

Trastad  06:12  07:12  08:12  09:12  10:12  11:12  12:12  13:12  14:12  15:12  16:12  17:12  18:12  19:12  20:12  21:12  22:12

Borkenes ank  06:17  07:17  08:17  09:17  10:17  11:17  12:17  13:17  14:17  15:17  16:17  17:17  18:17  19:17  20:17  21:17  22:17

Borkenes avg  06:20  07:20  08:20  09:20  10:20  11:20  12:20  13:20  14:20  15:20  16:20  17:20  18:20  19:20  20:20  21:20  22:20

Indre gåra  06:24  07:24  08:24  09:24  10:24  11:24  12:24  13:24  14:24  15:24  16:24  17:24  18:24  19:24  20:24  21:24  22:24

Åsegarden  06:34  07:34  08:34  09:34  10:34  11:34  12:34  13:34  14:34  15:34  16:34  17:34  18:34  19:34  20:34  21:34  22:34

Bergseng skole  06:38  07:38  08:38  09:38  10:38  11:38  12:38  13:38  14:38  15:38  16:38  17:38  18:38  19:38  20:38  21:38  22:38

Sama  06:39  07:39  08:39  09:39  10:39  11:39  12:39  13:39  14:39  15:39  16:39  17:39  18:39  19:39  20:39  21:39  22:39

Samakrysset  06:40  07:40  08:40  09:40  10:40  11:40  12:40  13:40  14:40  15:40  16:40  17:40  18:40  19:40  20:40  21:40  22:40

Harstad skole  06:41  07:41  08:41  09:41  10:41  11:41  12:41  13:41  14:41  15:41  16:41  17:41  18:41  19:41  20:41  21:41  22:41

Harstad Byterminal 9 ank a06:43 a07:43 a08:43  a09:43  a10:43  a11:43  a12:43  a13:43  a 14:43  15:43  a 16:43  a17:43  a18:43  a19:43  20:43  21:43  22:43

Harstad Byterminal 9 avg 06:45 b07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45  21:45   ____  

Sjøkanten Senter 06:48 07:48  08:48  09:48  10:48  11:48  12:48  13:48  14:48  15:48  16:48  17:48  18:48  19:48  20:48  21:48    ....  

Kanebogen terminal 06:51 07:51  08:51  09:51  10:51  11:51  12:51  13:51  14:51  15:51  16:51  17:51  18:51  19:51  20:51  21:51    ....  

Medkila rv. 83 06:54 08:06  08:54  09:54  10:54  11:54  12:54  13:54  14:54  15:54  16:54  17:54  18:54  19:54  20:54  21:54    ....  

Ruggevikneset 06:56 08:08  08:56  09:56  10:56  11:56  12:56  13:56  14:56  15:56  16:56  17:56  18:56  19:56  20:56  21:56    ....  

Kila skole 06:58 08:10  08:58  09:58  10:58  11:58  12:58  13:58  14:58  15:58  16:58  17:58  18:58  19:58  20:58  21:58    ....  

Kilbotn snuplass 07:04 08:16  09:04  10:04  11:04  12:04  13:04  14:04  15:04  16:04  17:04  18:04  19:04  20:04  21:04  22:04    ....  
a Bussbytte b Kjører om Stangnes

16 Mot Kilbotn



Gyldig: 19.08.2019 - 05.01.2020 tel: 777 88 777 / www.tromskortet.no

Lørdag 

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Trastad  08:12  09:12  10:12  11:12  12:12  13:12  14:12  15:12  16:12  17:12  18:12  19:12  20:12  21:12  22:12

Borkenes ank  08:17  09:17  10:17  11:17  12:17  13:17  14:17  15:17  16:17  17:17  18:17  19:17  20:17  21:17  22:17

Borkenes avg  08:20  09:20  10:20  11:20  12:20  13:20  14:20  15:20  16:20  17:20  18:20  19:20  20:20  21:20  22:20

Indre gåra  08:24  09:24  10:24  11:24  12:24  13:24  14:24  15:24  16:24  17:24  18:24  19:24  20:24  21:24  22:24

Åsegarden  08:34  09:34  10:34  11:34  12:34  13:34  14:34  15:34  16:34  17:34  18:34  19:34  20:34  21:34  22:34

Bergseng skole  08:38  09:38  10:38  11:38  12:38  13:38  14:38  15:38  16:38  17:38  18:38  19:38  20:38  21:38  22:38

Sama  08:39  09:39  10:39  11:39  12:39  13:39  14:39  15:39  16:39  17:39  18:39  19:39  20:39  21:39  22:39

Samakrysset  08:40  09:40  10:40  11:40  12:40  13:40  14:40  15:40  16:40  17:40  18:40  19:40  20:40  21:40  22:40

Harstad skole  08:41  09:41  10:41  11:41  12:41  13:41  14:41  15:41  16:41  17:41  18:41  19:41  20:41  21:41  22:41

Harstad Byterminal 9 ank  08:43  09:43  a10:43  a11:43  a12:43  a13:43  14:43  a15:43 a16:43  17:43 a18:43 a19:43 a20:43  21:43  22:43

Harstad Byterminal 9 avg  08:45  09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45  14:45  15:45  16:45  17:45  18:45  19:45  20:45  21:45   ____  

Sjøkanten Senter  08:48  09:48  10:48  11:48  12:48  13:48  14:48  15:48  16:48  17:48  18:48  19:48  20:48  21:48    ....  

Kanebogen terminal  08:51  09:51  10:51  11:51  12:51  13:51  14:51  15:51  16:51  17:51  18:51  19:51  20:51  21:51    ....  

Medkila rv. 83  08:54  09:54  10:54  11:54  12:54  13:54  14:54  15:54  16:54  17:54  18:54  19:54  20:54  21:54    ....  

Ruggevikneset  08:56  09:56  10:56  11:56  12:56  13:56  14:56  15:56  16:56  17:56  18:56  19:56  20:56  21:56    ....  

Kila skole  08:58  09:58  10:58  11:58  12:58  13:58  14:58  15:58  16:58  17:58  18:58  19:58  20:58  21:58    ....  

Kilbotn snuplass  09:04  10:04  11:04  12:04  13:04  14:04  15:04  16:04  17:04  18:04  19:04  20:04  21:04  22:04    ....  
a Bussbytte

Gyldig:07.01.2019 - 23.06.2019 tel: 777 88 777 / www.tromskortet.no

Søndag 

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

Trastad  14:12  15:12  16:12  17:12  18:12  19:12  20:12  21:12  22:12

Borkenes ank  14:17  15:17  16:17  17:17  18:17  19:17  20:17  21:17  22:17

Borkenes avg  14:20  15:20  16:20  17:20  18:20  19:20  20:20  21:20  22:20

Indre gåra  14:24  15:24  16:24  17:24  18:24  19:24  20:24  21:24  22:24

Åsegarden  14:34  15:34  16:34  17:34  18:34  19:34  20:34  21:34  22:34

Bergseng skole  14:38  15:38  16:38  17:38  18:38  19:38  20:38  21:38  22:38

Sama  14:39  15:39  16:39  17:39  18:39  19:39  20:39  21:39  22:39

Samakrysset  14:40  15:40  16:40  17:40  18:40  19:40  20:40  21:40  22:40

Harstad skole  14:41  15:41  16:41  17:41  18:41  19:41  20:41  21:41  22:41

Harstad Byterminal 9 ank  14:43  15:43  16:43 a17:43  18:43 a19:43 a20:43  21:43  22:43

Harstad Byterminal 9 avg  14:45  15:45  16:45  17:45  18:45  19:45  20:45  21:45   ____  

Sjøkanten Senter  14:48  15:48  16:48  17:48  18:48  19:48  20:48  21:48    ....  

Kanebogen terminal  14:51  15:51  16:51  17:51  18:51  19:51  20:51  21:51    ....  

Medkila rv. 83  14:54  15:54  16:54  17:54  18:54  19:54  20:54  21:54    ....  

Ruggevikneset  14:56  15:56  16:56  17:56  18:56  19:56  20:56  21:56    ....  

Kila skole  14:58  15:58  16:58  17:58  18:58  19:58  20:58  21:58    ....  

Kilbotn snuplass  15:04  16:04  17:04  18:04  19:04  20:04  21:04  22:04    ....  

16 Mot Kilbotn

16 Mot Kilbotn



Gyldig: 19.08.2019 - 05.01.2020 tel: 777 88 777 / www.tromskortet.no

Mandag - Fredag 

DX67 DX67 DX67 DX67 DX67 DX67 DX67 DX67 DX67 DX67 DX67 DX67 DX67 DX67 DX67 DX67 DX67

Kilbotn snuplass 06:13 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 b15:13 b16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13

Kila skole 06:18 07:18 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18 21:18 22:18

Ruggevikneset 06:21 07:21 08:21 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:41 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21

Medkila rv. 83 06:23 07:23 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23

Kanebogen terminal 06:27 07:27 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27 21:27 22:27

Sjøkanten Senter 06:31 07:31 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31 20:31 21:31 22:31

Harstad byterminal 10 ank  06:38  07:38  08:38 a09:38  10:38  a11:38  12:38 a13:38 a14:38 15:38 a16:38  17:38 a18:38 a19:38 a20:38 a21:38  22:38

Harstad byterminal 10 avg   ____  07:40  08:40  09:40  10:40 11:40  12:40  13:40  14:40  15:40  16:40  17:40  18:40  19:40  20:40  21:40   ____  

Harstad skole    ....  07:41  08:41  09:41  10:41  11:41  12:41  13:41  14:41  15:41  16:41  17:41  18:41  19:41  20:41  21:41    ....  

Samakrysset    ....  07:42  08:42  09:42  10:42  11:42  12:42  13:42  14:42  15:42  16:42  17:42  18:42  19:42  20:42  21:42    ....  

Sama    ....  07:43  08:43  09:43  10:43  11:43  12:43  13:43  14:43  15:43  16:43  17:43  18:43  19:43  20:43  21:43    ....  

Bergseng skole    ....  07:44  08:44  09:44  10:44  11:44  12:44  13:44  14:44  15:44  16:44  17:44  18:44  19:44  20:44  21:44    ....  

Åsegarden    ....  07:48  08:48  09:48  10:48  11:48  12:48  13:48  14:48  15:48  16:48  17:48  18:48  19:48  20:48  21:48    ....  

Indre Gåra    ....  07:58  08:58  09:58  10:58  11:58  12:58  13:58  14:58  15:58  16:58  17:58  18:58  19:58  20:58  21:58    ....  

Borkenes    ....  08:02  09:02  10:02  11:02  12:02  13:02  14:02  15:02  16:02  17:02  18:02  19:02  20:02  21:02  22:02    ....  

Trastad    ....  08:07  09:07  10:07  11:07  12:07  13:07  14:07  15:07  16:07  17:07  18:07  19:07  20:07  21:07  22:07    ....  
a Bussbytte a Bussen starter ved Kilbotn kraftstasjon hhv. 15:10 og 16:10

16 Mot Borkenes - Trastad



Gyldig: 19.08.2019 - 05.01.2020 tel: 777 88 777 / www.tromskortet.no

Lørdag 

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Kilbotn snuplass 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13

Kila skole 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18 21:18 22:18

Ruggevikneset 08:21 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:41 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21

Medkila rv. 83 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23

Kanebogen terminal 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27 21:27 22:27

Sjøkanten Senter 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31 20:31 21:31 22:31

Harstad byterminal 10 ank  08:38  09:38  10:38  a11:38  12:38 a13:38 a14:38 a15:38 a16:38  17:38  18:38  19:38 a20:38  21:38  22:38

Harstad byterminal 10 avg   ____   09:40  10:40 11:40  12:40  13:40  14:40  15:40  16:40  17:40  18:40  19:40  20:40  21:40   ____  

Harstad skole    ....   09:41  10:41  11:41  12:41  13:41  14:41  15:41  16:41  17:41  18:41  19:41  20:41  21:41    ....  

Samakrysset    ....   09:42  10:42  11:42  12:42  13:42  14:42  15:42  16:42  17:42  18:42  19:42  20:42  21:42    ....  

Sama    ....   09:43  10:43  11:43  12:43  13:43  14:43  15:43  16:43  17:43  18:43  19:43  20:43  21:43    ....  

Bergseng skole    ....   09:44  10:44  11:44  12:44  13:44  14:44  15:44  16:44  17:44  18:44  19:44  20:44  21:44    ....  

Åsegarden    ....   09:48  10:48  11:48  12:48  13:48  14:48  15:48  16:48  17:48  18:48  19:48  20:48  21:48    ....  

Indre Gåra    ....   09:58  10:58  11:58  12:58  13:58  14:58  15:58  16:58  17:58  18:58  19:58  20:58  21:58    ....  

Borkenes    ....   10:02  11:02  12:02  13:02  14:02  15:02  16:02  17:02  18:02  19:02  20:02  21:02  22:02    ....  

Trastad    ....   10:07  11:07  12:07  13:07  14:07  15:07  16:07  17:07  18:07  19:07  20:07  21:07  22:07    ....  
a Bussbytte

Gyldig:07.01.2019 - 23.06.2019 tel: 777 88 777 / www.tromskortet.no

Søndag 

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

Kilbotn snuplass 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13

Kila skole 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18 21:18 22:18

Ruggevikneset 14:41 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21

Medkila rv. 83 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23

Kanebogen terminal 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27 21:27 22:27

Sjøkanten Senter 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31 20:31 21:31 22:31

Harstad byterminal 10 ank  14:38 a15:38 a16:38 a17:38  18:38 a19:38 a20:38 a21:38  22:38

Harstad byterminal 10 avg  14:40  15:40  16:40  17:40  18:40  19:40  20:40  21:40   ____  

Harstad skole  14:41  15:41  16:41  17:41  18:41  19:41  20:41  21:41    ....  

Samakrysset  14:42  15:42  16:42  17:42  18:42  19:42  20:42  21:42    ....  

Sama  14:43  15:43  16:43  17:43  18:43  19:43  20:43  21:43    ....  

Bergseng skole  14:44  15:44  16:44  17:44  18:44  19:44  20:44  21:44    ....  

Åsegarden  14:48  15:48  16:48  17:48  18:48  19:48  20:48  21:48    ....  

Indre Gåra  14:58  15:58  16:58  17:58  18:58  19:58  20:58  21:58    ....  

Borkenes  15:02  16:02  17:02  18:02  19:02  20:02  21:02  22:02    ....  

Trastad  15:07  16:07  17:07  18:07  19:07  20:07  21:07  22:07    ....  

16 Mot Borkenes - Trastad

16 Mot Borkenes - Trastad

Tegnforklaring

D = daglig
X = unntatt
F=Skolefridager
S=Skoledager

1 = mandag 
2 = tirsdag
3 = onsdag
4 = torsdag 

5 = fredag
6 = lørdag
7 = søndag


